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Acct.
No. ’
SUMMARY
1 Salaries, Wages and Special Payments..............
2 Operating EXPeNnses .....ccuvtereeennsteoserssacesss

O Wb

204
206

304

501

702

1 Salaries, Wages and Special Payments
2 Operating Expenses

Operating Expenses

Total Appropriations from General Funds........

STATE LIBRARY

Salaries, Wages and Special Payments:

State Librarian
Librarian, Court of Appeals
Senior Assistant Librarian
Senior Assistant Law Librarian
Janitor (Part time)
Cleaner (Part time)
Special Payments

OBJECT OF EXPENDITURE

Contractual Services:
Travellng «veveininieieneeeneneenoeancsoaossansasnss

Communication

Supplies:

..................

L0551 PP

Equipment:

[0 1= Y

Fixed Charges:

TNSUTANCE ovvvvsrtoenrtannsosorosssostossosssssnnnss

SUMMARY

Total Appropriations from General Funds........

[CH. 193

41,719
11,550

53,269

1,500
4,125
2,645
2,239
1,109
1,240

90
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6 12,848

75
350

200

100

750

12,848
750

13,698



