364	Laws of Maryland.	[0	Сн. 193
Acc	E		
No			
	SUMMARY		
${\color{red}1}{2}$	Salaries, Wages and Special Payments  Operating Expenses		41,719 11,550
	Total Appropriations from General Funds		53,269
	STATE LIBRARY		
	Salaries, Wages and Special Payments:		
1 2 3 4 5 6 7	State Librarian Librarian, Court of Appeals Senior Assistant Librarian Senior Assistant Law Librarian Janitor (Part time) Cleaner (Part time) Special Payments	1 1 1 1 1	1,500 4,125 2,545 2,239 1,109 1,240 90
	Total	6	12,848
	OBJECT OF EXPENDITURE		
	Contractual Services:		
204 206	Traveling		75 350
200	Communication		
304	Supplies: Office		200
	Equipment: Office		100
	Fixed Charges:		
702	Insurance		25
	Total		750
SUMMARY			
1 2	Salaries, Wages and Special Payments  Operating Expenses		12,848 750
	Total Appropriations from General Funds		13,598